Four-cornered shoulder mill for steel,
stainless steel, and cast iron
machining
  H
ig
h
Pe
rf

øD
ød
øD1
b
a
E E E
FFF
Fig 1 Fig 2 Fig 3
 WFX Cutter Bodies - INCH
Cat. No.
S
to
ck Dimensions (inch) No. of
Teeth Pitch Fig
øD øD1 F ød a b E
WFX42000R ● 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.187 0.750 3
Coarse
1
WFX42500R ● 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 0.750 4 1
WFX43000R ● 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 0.750 4 1
WFX44000R ● 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.500 0.280 0.750 5 1
WFX45000R ● 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.000 6 1
WFX46000R ● 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.060 8 2
WFX48000R ● 8.000 5.120 2.500 2.500 1.000 0.560 1.595 10 3
WFXF42000R ● 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.187 1.020 4
Fine
1
WFXF42500R ● 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 1.020 5 1
WFXF43000R ● 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 1.020 6 1
WFXF44000R ● 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.500 0.280 1.060 7 1
WFXF45000R ● 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.060 8 1
WFXF46000R ● 6.000 4.380 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.060 12 2
WFXF48000R ● 8.000 5.120 2.500 2.500 1.000 0.560 1.595 16 3
WFXX42000R ● 2.000 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.312 0.187 1.020 5
Super
Fine
1
WFXX42500R ● 2.500 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 1.020 6 1
WFXX43000R ● 3.000 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.375 0.218 1.020 8 1
WFXX44000R ● 4.000 2.870 2.000 1.250 0.500 0.280 1.060 10 1
WFXX45000R ● 5.000 3.750 2.500 1.500 0.625 0.380 1.060 12 1
WFX Cutter Bodies - METRIC (Coarse Pitch)
Cat. No.
S
to